ACH

Mar. 17, 2020

Receipts:

Bremer Bank

Total Receipts:

Disbursements:
3477 Perham Public Library

Interest

Donation

3478 Perham Center for the Art: Donation
3479 E. Ottertail Cty Ag. Societ' Donation

3480 Carol Myhre
3481 Susan Flatau
3482 Stuart Friese
3483 Jane Kihl-Kippley
3484 Terry Marthaler
3485 payroll
3486 payroll
3487 payroll
3488 payroll
3489 Echo Dockter
3480 payroll

PERA

Total Disbursements:

Election Judge 16 hrs @ 13.50, 3.75 hr @ 18, Milage
Election Judge 15 hr @ 13.50, milage 24 @ .575
Election Judge 18.5 hrs @ 13.50 milage 38 @.575
Election Judge 3.75hr @ 13.50

moderator annual meeting

qt meeting pay

gt meeting pay

monthly meeting pay

monthly meeting pay

reimbursment for copies & milage

gt meeting pay

gt Pera payment

$228.71

$228.71

$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$342.00
$216.30
$271.60

$50.63

$50.00
$561.30
$561.30
$467.75
$374.20
$118.47
$561.30
$450.00

$5,774.85



