Receipts:

		Bremer Bank	Interest	\$228.71
		Total Receipts:		\$228.71
		Disbursements:		
	3477	Perham Public Library	Donation	\$750.00
	3478 Perham Center for the Art Donation			\$500.00
	3479 E. Ottertail Cty Ag. Societ Donation			\$500.00
	3480	Carol Myhre	Election Judge 16 hrs @ 13.50, 3.75 hr @ 18, Milage	\$342.00
	3481	Susan Flatau	Election Judge 15 hr @ 13.50, milage 24 @ .575	\$216.30
	3482	Stuart Friese	Election Judge 18.5 hrs @ 13.50 milage 38 @.575	\$271.60
	3483	Jane Kihl-Kippley	Election Judge 3.75hr @ 13.50	\$50.63
	3484	Terry Marthaler	moderator annual meeting	\$50.00
	3485	payroll	qt meeting pay	\$561.30
	3486	payroll	qt meeting pay	\$561.30
	3487	payroll	monthly meeting pay	\$467.75
	3488	payroll	monthly meeting pay	\$374.20
	3489	Echo Dockter	reimbursment for copies & milage	\$118.47
	3490	payroll	qt meeting pay	\$561.30
ACH		PERA	qt Pera payment	\$450.00
		T-4-I Distance of		
		Total Disbursements:		\$5,774.85